T&L High Alps Construction Inc.

HIGH ALPS| PO Box 555
Lewiston CA 96052
Ph.530.778.3889
CSLB Lic. 1040556

CONSTRUCTION INC.
530.778.3889

LiC. 1040556

Name / Address

LCSD
P.O. Box 164
Lewiston, CA 96052

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

5/20/2022

2429

P.O. No.

PARK PAVILION

Description

Qty

Rate

Total

GENERAL CONDITIONS:
FUEL/ EQUIPMENT, DUMP FEES, PROJECT ADMIN.

DEMOLITION: LABOR:

PAVILION/ RESTROOMS REMOVE/ DISPOSE: 240FT OF
DAMAGED FASCIA BOARDS, 240FT FLASHING, ALL
LOWER CABINET DOORS, CEILING STRIP LIGHTING TO
PAVILION, DOORS & DAMAGED FASCIA TO RESTROOMS.

DOORS & HARDWARE: LABOR & MATERIALS:
PAVILION/ RESTROOMS: INSTALL NEW TAMPER PROOF
METAL DOORS TO CABINETS AT PAVILION. INSTALL 3
NEW COMMERCIAL METAL FLAT PANEL COMMERCIAL
DOORS & HARDWARE TO THE RESTROOMS.

ROUGH CARPENTRY, ROOFING & PLUMBING: LABOR &
MATERIALS:

PAVILION/ RESTROOMS: INSTALL 240FT NEW DRIP EDGE
FLASHING, 240FT 2X6 FASCIA BOARD. FASTEN DOWN
RAISED METAL ROOFING THROUGHOUT, FIX CEILING
SHEETING, INSTALL NEW RESTROOM MODERN STYLE
DISPENSERS & FAUCETS.

PAINT: LABOR & MATERIALS: TOTAL ($7,760.00)
(DONATE 50% -$3,880.00 L&M)

PAINT ALL SURFACES OF THE PAVILION & RESTROOMS
TO MATCH. (ROOFS INCLUDED)

ELECTRICAL: LABOR & MATERIALS: TOTAL (-$2,925.00)
(DONATE 100% L&M)

INSTALL NEW LED STRIP LIGHTING FIXTURES THROUGH
OUT & COMMERCIAL WALL PACKS.

24 HR SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM: (WAITING FOR
ESTIMATE FROM L.E.S.)

943.00

2,200.00

4,890.00

6,440.00

3,880.00

0.00

943.00

2,200.00

4,890.00

6,440.00

3,880.00

0.00

Thank you for your business.

Total

$18,353.00






