

T&L High Alps Construction Inc.

PO Box 555 Lewiston CA 96052 Ph.530.778.3889 CSLB Lic. 1040556

Es	sti	m	a	te	ļ
	_				

Date	Estimate #		
5/20/2022	2429		

Name / Address	
LCSD	
P.O. Box 164	
Lewiston, CA 96052	

			P.O. No.
			PARK PAVILION
Description	Qty	Rate	Total
GENERAL CONDITIONS: FUEL/ EQUIPMENT, DUMP FEES, PROJECT ADMIN.		943.00	943.00
DEMOLITION: LABOR: PAVILION/ RESTROOMS REMOVE/ DISPOSE: 240FT OF DAMAGED FASCIA BOARDS, 240FT FLASHING, ALL LOWER CABINET DOORS, CEILING STRIP LIGHTING TO PAVILION, DOORS & DAMAGED FASCIA TO RESTROOMS.		2,200.00	2,200.00
DOORS & HARDWARE: LABOR & MATERIALS: PAVILION/ RESTROOMS: INSTALL NEW TAMPER PROOF METAL DOORS TO CABINETS AT PAVILION. INSTALL 3 NEW COMMERCIAL METAL FLAT PANEL COMMERCIAL DOORS & HARDWARE TO THE RESTROOMS.		4,890.00	4,890.00
ROUGH CARPENTRY, ROOFING & PLUMBING: LABOR & MATERIALS: PAVILION/ RESTROOMS: INSTALL 240FT NEW DRIP EDGE FLASHING, 240FT 2X6 FASCIA BOARD. FASTEN DOWN RAISED METAL ROOFING THROUGHOUT, FIX CEILING SHEETING, INSTALL NEW RESTROOM MODERN STYLE DISPENSERS & FAUCETS.		6,440.00	6,440.00
PAINT: LABOR & MATERIALS: TOTAL (\$7,760.00) (DONATE 50% -\$3,880.00 L&M) PAINT ALL SURFACES OF THE PAVILION & RESTROOMS TO MATCH. (ROOFS INCLUDED)		3,880.00	3,880.00
ELECTRICAL: LABOR & MATERIALS: TOTAL (-\$2,925.00) (DONATE 100% L&M) INSTALL NEW LED STRIP LIGHTING FIXTURES THROUGH OUT & COMMERCIAL WALL PACKS. 24 HR SECURITY SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM: (WAITING FOR		0.00	0.00
ESTIMATE FROM L.E.S.)			
Thank you for your business.		Total	\$18,353.00